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Women / 3 / Senior C 2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Grace Pecory129
Kurt Thomas

9.425 9.400 9.7259.700 38.250
7T 8T 1 1 1 

1 

Paige Hursman126
Kurt Thomas

9.575 9.625 9.4259.550 38.175
5 3 2 11 2 

2 

Jayla Davila131
Lone Star

9.650 9.650 9.6509.150 38.100
2 2 7T 2 3 

3 

Hadley Snyder127
Kurt Thomas

9.725 9.550 9.5259.200 38.000
1 5 5 5 4 

4 

Kate Strange130
Lone Star

9.200 9.525 9.6009.300 37.625
16 6 4 3T 5 

5 

Natalie Rice122
Champions Westlake

9.600 9.400 9.1509.425 37.575
3T 8T 3 15T 6 

6 

Rayyan Gee128
Kurt Thomas

9.600 9.300 9.4509.150 37.500
3T 10 7T 10 7 

7 

Malena Rodriguez133
Sokol FW

9.375 9.500 9.5009.100 37.475
9 7 10 6T 8 

8 

Jade Ballard121
Achievers

9.350 9.150 9.3509.000 36.850
10T 11 12 13 9 

9 

Lexi Whitmore139
Zero Gravity

9.300 9.700 9.4758.200 36.675
12T 1 19T 8T 10 

10 

Brooklin Wilks132
RSA

9.275 9.575 8.9258.825 36.600
14 4 14 17 11 

11 

Grace Barker138
Waxahachie

9.475 9.000 9.1758.750 36.400
6 13 15 14 12 

12 

Hailey Cuellar137
VIP

9.125 8.500 9.5009.175 36.300
17 18 6 6T 13 

13 

Zoe Woolsey140
Zero Gravity

9.350 8.300 9.4759.150 36.275
10T 19 7T 8T 14 

14 

Claudia Mayrhofer136
TX Champion

9.250 9.125 9.6008.200 36.175
15 12 19T 3T 15 

15 

Amelia Watson124
DGA

9.050 8.850 9.4008.850 36.150
18 14 13 12 16 

16 

Arrin Scaglione135
TX Champion

9.000 8.600 9.1509.050 35.800
19 16T 11 15T 17 

17 

Lily Garner123
Crossfire

9.425 8.600 8.8508.725 35.600
7T 16T 16 19 18 

18 

Sophia Carpenter134
Star Center

9.300 8.800 8.8258.525 35.450
12T 15 17 20 19 

19 

Breanna Sweat125
GSC Abilene

8.650 8.075 8.8758.500 34.100
20 20 18 18 20 

20 
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